Guarantor(s) / Loan Account

Demand Notice 
Date and Amount

Description of the Immovable property  Reserve Price / EMD 

LAN: LXKAL00316-170028657
Branch: Kalyan
Borrower: Kamal Jharna 
Bhukta
Co-Borrower: Baishakhi 
Kamal Bhukta

08-03-2022 For Rs: 
25,32,346/-  (Rupees 

Twenty Five Lac Thirty Two 
Thousand Three Hundred 

Forty Six And Twenty Paise)

Flat No - 105,1St Floor, Plot No 
- 208, Shri Krishna Apartment, 
Near Kasheli Toll Naka, Near 
Ganesh Sadan, Village Kasheli, 
Bhiwandi, Thane, Maharashtra - 
421201

Reserve Price: Rs.4,25,000/- 
(Four Lakh Twenty Five 

Thousand Only)
EMD: Rs. 42,500/- (Forty 

Two Thousand Five Hundred 
Only)

PUBLIC NOTICE 
FOR E-AUCTION 

CUM SALE

Phoenix ARC Private Limited
Regd. Of昀ce:3rd Floor, Wallace Tower 139-140/B/1, Crossing of Sahar Road and Western Express 

Highway Vile Parle (East) Mumbai-400 057 Tel: 022- 6849 2450, Fax : 022- 6741 2313